Standard Grade HD tape light is a powerful new addition to the award-
winning Trulux™ lighting system. By utilizing a new LED, Standard Grade HD
tape light is able to produce up to 235 lumens per foot while using just 2.19
watts per foot. With cutting increments every 2.46 inches, this tape light
can be cut to fit your project perfectly.
Features
• Excellent color rendering of 90+ CRI
• Color temperatures from 2700K to 5000K

STLHD (IP54) 16.4ft Reels include: Attached 3′ lead wires | (3) TL-BLKS | (3) TL-CONKITS | (3) TL-2PWR-HD
STLHD (IP54) 100ft Reels include: Attached 3′ lead wires | (5) TL-BLKS | (5) TL-CONKITS | (5) TL-2PWR-HD
STLHD SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER VOLTAGE CCT LENGTH LUMENS / FT WATTAGE / FT IP RATING CRI CUTTING
STLHD-UWW-16 24V DC 2700K 16.4ft 200Lm/ft 2.19W/ft IP54 90+ 2.46″ (62.5mm)
STLHD-UWW-100 24V DC 2700K 100ft 200Lm/ft 2.19W/ft IP54 90+ 2.46″ (62.5mm)
STLHD-UWW-CC 24V DC 2700K Custom Cut 200Lm/ft 2.19W/ft IP54 90+ 2.46″ (62.5mm)
STLHD-WW-16 24V DC 3000K 16.4ft 210Lm/ft 2.19W/ft IP54 90+ 2.46″ (62.5mm)
STLHD-WW-100 24V DC 3000K 100ft 210Lm/ft 2.19W/ft IP54 90+ 2.46″ (62.5mm)
STLHD-WW-CC 24V DC 3000K Custom Cut 210Lm/ft 2.19W/ft IP54 90+ 2.46″ (62.5mm)
STLHD-NW-16 24V DC 3500K 16.4ft 220Lm/ft 2.19W/ft IP54 90+ 2.46″ (62.5mm)
STLHD-NW-100 24V DC 3500K 100ft 220Lm/ft 2.19W/ft IP54 90+ 2.46″ (62.5mm)
STLHD-NW-CC 24V DC 3500K Custom Cut 220Lm/ft 2.19W/ft IP54 90+ 2.46″ (62.5mm)
STLHD-WH-16 24V DC 4000K 16.4ft 235Lm/ft 2.19W/ft IP54 90+ 2.46″ (62.5mm)
STLHD-WH-100 24V DC 4000K 100ft 235Lm/ft 2.19W/ft IP54 90+ 2.46″ (62.5mm)
STLHD-WH-CC 24V DC 4000K Custom Cut 235Lm/ft 2.19W/ft IP54 90+ 2.46″ (62.5mm)
STLHD-CW-16 24V DC 5000K 16.4ft 230Lm/ft 2.19W/ft IP54 90+ 2.46″ (62.5mm)
STLHD-CW-100 24V DC 5000K 100ft 230Lm/ft 2.19W/ft IP54 90+ 2.46″ (62.5mm)
STLHD-CW-CC 24V DC 5000K Custom Cut 230Lm/ft 2.19W/ft IP54 90+ 2.46″ (62.5mm)
*Custom Cut Orders - Please Allow Up To 2-4 Weeks Order Processing & Delivery*
Primary Side Dimming Set-up
Standard Dimmer